Winnebago County Jail Current Inmate List, by Name

InmatelD
24090239
19080542
23080221
201900185
24090254
24040142
25020099
1906301
23030117
25030061
25030161
23040047
25030209
21040572
1906318
21080211
23040127
23030273
24030200
22060610
23040207
21090263
22020375
24070393
21010536
1906596
21080576
23060218
201200185
22080088

Name

AARON, JOSHUA DAVID

ABT, JESSICA LYNN

ADAMS, MICHAEL AARON
ADORNO, ANGEL ISAIS

ALLEN, MARCHELLE LYNETT
ALLGOOD, CLINTON WAYNE
ALVARADO, SAMANTHA JULISA
ANDERSON, RYAN LEE
ARNOLD, JEFFREY LEE
AUSTIN, KAI DANIEL

AUSTIN, PETER JACOB WILLIAM
AVILA, MICHELLE LEE

BAEZA, JUAN CARLOS RIOS
BAGGETT, GEORGE QUISHONE
BANTLEON, BRONSON JOSEPH ALLEN
BARFORTH, JOSHUA MICHAEL
BASLEY, JABAREE AMARION
BAXTER, JASON CHARLES
BENTAALLA, YOUCEF ZINE EDD
BERENDSEN, JORDYN MARIE
BERNDT, KARL RAY

BERRY, LAYNE CHARLES

BIG JOHN, CHANTEY BERTHA
BILLINGTON, THERESA BRENDA
BLANKINSHIP, JAYMIN CLAYTON
BONTILAO, BREIN DARYL
BORK, AUSTIN KYLE

BOURAS, NICKI CARL
BRATSCH, LEAH MARIE
BRENDEMIHL, MANDEEP KAUR
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Run Date: 3/25/2025 6:04 AM

Jud. Status
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED

Initial Booking

3/4/2025 12:58:20 PM
11/6/2024 2:00:00 PM
1/13/2025 3:14:51 PM
3/21/2025 3:06:48 PM
9/21/2024 10:53:03 PM
10/15/2024 9:01:37 AM
2/11/2025 2:29:23 PM
9/19/2024 8:18:28 PM
2/26/2025 12:28:03 PM
3/14/2025 3:55:48 AM
3/18/2025 2:35:00 PM
1/15/2025 11:04:02 PM
3/22/2025 3:08:00 PM
3/6/2025 10:05:22 PM
8/7/2024 5:00:06 PM
10/3/2024 4:00:17 AM
11/12/2024 1:15:00 PM
1/6/2025 10:50:00 AM
3/17/2025 2:01:31 PM
2/6/2025 2:13:00 PM
2/7/2025 7:58:48 AM
1/17/2025 10:25:00 PM
3/4/2025 11:11:44 PM
1/9/2025 4:40:00 PM
9/6/2024 2:48:07 PM
3/7/2025 5:15:58 PM
5/12/2023 6:22:00 PM
3/18/2025 10:48:33 PM
3/18/2025 3:41:00 AM
3/10/2025 4:29:09 PM



24070449
24070225
19071399
24090053
24070080
25010042
23100332
20040224
20010173
24060166
19080640
21010025
25020229
20100543
25030173
25030227
25030210
20020940
20060096
24070391
24100336
20010714
20010272
25030009
20030332
20110057
25010185
19080192
24080020
20070639
19081233
201101285
24030071

BRIDGES, JAYSEAN LAJUAN
BROWN, OMAH ANTHONY
BUCHANAN, SHARMAIN BROMISE
BURNS, ROBERT TODD
BURRISON, MICHAEL ALAN
BURTON, DONALD RUSSELL
BURTT, AMBER LEE

BUSBY, SCOTT DAVID
CAMPOS, ABRAHAM RODOLFO
CANCELMUNIZ, JEFFREY
CARLSON, TRAVIS BENJAMIN
CARY, FREDERIC PAUL
CASE, RONALD MELVIN
CASPERSON, ASHLY LYNN
CASTRO, JOSE ARTHUR
CASTRO MORALES, ELISEO
CERVANTES, MYRA'Y
CHANG, LEE BLONG

CHANG, CHOR NENG
CHAPLIN, QUINTEN PAUL
CHURCHILL, TIMOTHY JAMES
CLINE, SHAWN RYAN

CLOUD, JOSHUA DAVID
CLOUSE, STEVEN K
COLEMAN, DEONTAE DEON
COMBS, BRAD EVERETT
COOLEY, SHAWN KEVIN
CORNELIUS, CHELSEY ANN
COTE, DUSTIN LEE
CROSSMAN, SYBASTIAN WILLIAM LEE
CUDARHY, KYLE PATRICK
DAMMAN, NICHOLAS SCOTT
DANIELS, MICHAEL RAY

LT £ L L £fETMTL LT CTLLC<LETL<LET<L< T £ TNMZLT LK <LZC<CE < T L L £ (LKL

SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
PRESENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
HOLD/DETAIN
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

7/31/2024 2:21:11 AM
7/15/2024 8:34:44 PM
2/18/2025 5:04:25 PM
3/24/2025 9:20:20 PM
2/28/2025 3:27:00 PM
1/6/2025 11:14:00 AM
1/13/2024 4:59:45 PM
3/19/2025 1:40:04 PM
1/16/2025 2:17:58 PM
3/4/2025 12:03:09 PM
2/21/2025 7:03:57 PM
3/13/2025 12:45:05 PM
2/21/2025 1:10:00 PM
7/29/2024 1:54:00 PM
3/19/2025 9:41:00 AM
3/24/2025 10:26:23 AM
3/21/2025 6:57:00 PM
8/18/2024 6:50:00 AM
3/12/2025 2:05:15 PM
2/28/2025 8:16:02 AM
10/23/2024 8:31:00 AM
2/27/2025 10:27:00 AM
3/12/2025 8:15:00 PM
3/2/2025 4:04:00 PM
2/18/2025 9:49:01 AM
3/9/2025 1:50:19 PM
1/17/2025 11:13:57 AM
2/11/2025 7:30:00 PM
8/2/2024 2:21:22 AM
8/11/2024 7:00:53 AM

12/13/2024 12:30:59 AM

10/21/2024 1:40:00 AM
11/15/2024 4:39:39 PM



24110288
19080592
21090332
20050135
24030277
24090180
24090157
19111045
201801617
21080736
23090031
21110264
23010091
22100223
23090283
21070185
25020056
22110251
19120672
21060640
1906661
24080343
19080587
21120283
20010215
22020174
24110282
23050078
1906254
24030223
24100415
25020235
23110187

DANIELS, CARRIE JOE

DAVIS, WINDA CLEFTON

DENNIS DELANEY, TROY SHAUNTRE
DENURE, MATTHEW DAVIS

DEWITT, MERILEE ROSE

DIXON, TAMMY LYNN

DODGE, PETER DOUGLAS

DORIN SCHLOSSER, JOSHUA MICHAEL
DOUD, THEODORE EDWARD
DUDGEON, TYLER PHILLIP

DUPLA, JOHN JOSEPH

DUWE, CURTIS JAMES

EBBEN, BRYANNA MARIE

EBERLE, NICHOLAS DAVID
EICHSTEDT, MARISSA LORRAINE
EISOLD, JADEN ROY

ELANDT, CHRISTOPHER LEE

ELLIS, FREDERICK LYNN

EPPS, WILLIE OTIS

EWEN, JOSEPH MICHAEL
FARRINGTON, ALLAN PAGE
FILKINS, VINCENTARNOR THRANDRIL
FITZSIMMONS, CHRISTOPHER LEE
FLEMING, DONTRELL LEE

FORD JACKSON, ARMAND ASSANTE
FRALEY, CHRISTOPHER PAUL
FRANKLIN, RODNEY DEON
FUNCHES, JAYDAN KEANU
GALLOWAY, RAYMONTE LIONTE
GILL, QUENTON JAMAAL

GIVENS, DARIUS JOUSHA
GLEASNER, JACOB LEE

GOLDEN, MARIO DUSHAWN
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PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED

ES SANCTIONS

SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

11/25/2024 5:33:31 PM
12/31/2024 4:54:17 PM
3/2/2025 2:18:49 AM
2/4/2025 2:25:09 PM
3/14/2025 9:47:37 AM
2/10/2025 10:45:49 AM
9/13/2024 4:16:17 PM
2/3/2025 4:44:09 PM
3/23/2025 12:36:11 AM
11/9/2024 11:10:59 PM
1/28/2025 1:07:15 PM
3/14/2025 4:41:49 PM
3/14/2025 7:23:48 PM
9/12/2024 11:34:44 PM
2/25/2025 1:21:30 PM
1/2/2025 3:12:46 PM
2/6/2025 12:45:36 PM
3/12/2025 11:26:28 PM
2/20/2025 5:02:33 PM
2/4/2025 7:05:11 AM
11/6/2024 12:22:00 PM
1/31/2025 1:00:06 AM
8/21/2024 1:54:38 PM
3/18/2025 10:00:00 AM
3/6/2025 1:32:53 PM
3/20/2025 1:25:00 PM
11/25/2024 1:02:43 AM
3/21/2025 10:50:50 AM
3/23/2025 6:31:58 AM
11/18/2024 1:06:56 PM
1/14/2025 8:22:36 AM
3/6/2025 12:00:05 AM
3/17/2025 12:12:00 PM



20120550
24120164
21030067
24110289
21110091
21020123
20120324
22070194
24010251
24060089
22080103
21020051
24120052
22070032
23080197
23050342
20050247
24110293
22050532
23070142
19080050
24040316
22090213
24110313
23100229
23070352
20060161
23110010
25030004
25030183
23110316
21090210
20040016

GONZALEZ, BELLE BRIANNA
GRILLO, DONALD JOSEPH
GUTIERREZ, FAVIAN

HAAK, CORY LEE

HABERLING, CHRISTIAN THOMAS THEODORE

HANSON, JOSHUA LYNN
HARDEL, JAMIE LEE

HARRELL, AUDREY ANNE

HART, CURTIS LEMARK

HAWK, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
HELKE, PETER JAMES

HELM, JAKOB DANIEL
HENDRICKS, ANTHONY ROBERT
HERRMANN, MICHAEL MATHEW
HIGGINS, COLE LUCAS

HILL, RASHARD BENTONIA
HOFFMAN, ANNETTE MARIE
HOLDEN, CODY PATRICK

HOLM, JEFFERY GORDON

HOLM, AMANDA JEAN
HOPFENSPERGER, LEE BRIAN
HOPKINS, DWAYNE BRIAN
HOPKINS, SHERETTRA DEROYAL
HUDGINS, TASHAWN XAVIER
HUNGERFORD, GABRIELLE MARIE
HUNTON, DANIEL JOSHUA
IBRAHIM, IBRAHIM AHMED
INOCELDA, DOMINIC MARTIN
JACKSON, AMY SUE

JENKINS, DANGELO LASHELLE
JOCHMAN, BENJAMIN MICHAEL
JOHNNIES, DAITRELL LA'VEL CARELL
JOHNSON, DAVID RYAN
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PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

5/13/2024 7:24:11 PM
2/6/2025 12:15:21 AM
1/16/2025 7:04:32 PM
3/25/2025 4:38:14 AM
3/15/2025 12:29:21 AM
2/27/2025 4:16:00 PM
11/26/2024 2:22:54 PM
2/11/2025 9:18:41 PM
7/4/2024 6:10:00 PM
1/27/2025 11:22:48 AM
11/18/2024 1:45:06 PM
1/7/2025 4:00:00 AM
12/4/2024 4:25:37 PM
10/28/2024 12:17:23 AM
2/28/2025 1:38:54 PM
1/10/2025 2:14:13 PM
12/6/2024 7:50:00 PM
11/25/2024 1:39:00 PM
11/13/2024 1:03:03 PM
3/17/2025 3:32:00 PM
1/26/2025 5:18:34 PM
3/2/2025 1:40:00 AM
3/17/2025 4:26:12 PM
12/2/2024 1:39:31 PM
3/10/2025 12:02:01 PM
1/17/2025 6:54:53 PM
1/8/2025 1:59:31 AM
3/19/2025 3:37:11 PM
3/1/2025 7:41:00 PM
3/19/2025 3:33:58 PM
5/19/2024 3:35:37 PM
7/22/2024 8:59:42 PM
2/26/2025 12:45:05 PM



23120059
20070418
20030052
19071401
20110558
24010158
22020359
22100115
25020086
23070255
25030108
25020007
25020289
22020045
24020200
24100391
24060194
1906415

23060123
20090520
24040265
23050083
22110362
22020417
20060126
21010143
23060028
22030056
25030155
20030403
20020967
24010291
20080355

JOHNSON, HARRY EARL
JOHNSON, SCOTTY LEE
JOHNSON, ROBBI ALICE
JOHNSON, TROY ANDREW
JONES, NAYSHUN MAURICE
JUAREZ, PEDRO

KASPAR, KARA BROOKE
KASUBOSKI, TYLER ARMSTRONG

KEEFER, ZACHARY RYAN MITCHELL

KELLEY, ERIC DAVID

KENNY, JORDAN JAMAURI
KIRST, JEREMY WESLEY
KNUDSEN, MARC LANCE
KOSTUCK, JESSICA MARIE
KRAUSE, MIKE LEONARD
KRINGS, ZACHARY MICHAEL
KRON, KENNETH JEROME
KRUEGER, KAREN JEAN
KUESTER, LANCE FREDERICK
KUGLER, KRISTOPHER BURTON
KUNSTMAN, JOSEPH NORMAN
LEE, MARCUS LAVELL

LEE, CHADALE

LEMBERG, LAURELL GRACE
LEPIANKA, MICHAEL JOSEPH
LESLIE, STEVEN LEE

LIES, SCOTT ANDREW

LO, ANDY PHENG

LONG, BRAEDY RICHARD
LOVE, ZACHARY MICHAEL
LOWE, ALLISON MANXIWINGA
LUTZOW, BLAKE CHRISTOPHER
LUX, JAYSEN JAMES
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SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

3/5/2025 3:00:46 PM
3/11/2025 1:59:00 PM
3/14/2025 9:35:07 AM
3/17/2025 1:45:15 AM
2/28/2025 4:08:43 PM

10/7/2024 11:28:26 AM
11/6/2024 10:51:02 AM
3/18/2025 12:39:35 PM
2/11/2025 7:11:02 AM
3/5/2025 4:15:00 PM
3/12/2025 10:02:55 AM

2/2/2025 3:40:24 PM
2/25/2025 6:02:00 PM
3/10/2025 9:06:52 AM
3/24/2025 3:56:25 AM

10/28/2024 4:47:20 AM
2/13/2025 11:22:55 AM
11/5/2024 6:31:56 AM
3/23/2025 9:53:51 AM
10/17/2024 2:25:57 AM
2/17/2025 10:18:22 PM
2/28/2025 8:55:37 AM
3/19/2025 2:20:41 PM
3/12/2025 12:58:51 PM
3/17/2025 1:51:00 PM
8/3/2024 6:30:48 AM
8/6/2024 2:37:17 PM
10/13/2024 6:10:00 PM
3/17/2025 9:13:21 PM

3/8/2025 2:31:00 PM
8/23/2024 4:32:59 PM

3/17/2025 11:00:46 AM
3/23/2025 8:25:37 AM



200600973
19121093
19100650
24030135
20030119
25020287
24120211
20060408
23040285
25010009
24110181
24050109
1907210
25030123
21050790
23020056
25030229
22120002
24060244
23030193
22080322
25010094
22100376
19110798
1907486
22010396
21040071
19100157
21060502
24060388
19080190
21040030
21010099

MAAS, JOSHUA DOUGLAS
MALE, TRISTAN SEBASTIAN
MARFITT, MARSHALL CRAIG
MARTIN, MARCUS ANTHONY
MARTIN, DEREK MAURICE
MARTINEZ VARGAS, MIGUEL
MARUSKA, TYLER M

MATA TORRES, CESAR OMAR
MATHEWS, EDEN MARIE
MATTHEWS, STEPHEN DANIEL
MATTSON, SHAWN ROSS
MAYFIELD, RICARDO MONTA
MCCLURE, KENYATTA ELI
MCGLINN, AMAIA MARIE
MCGREGOR, MICKEY LYNN
MCGUIRE, SAMANTHA ANN
MCKINLEY, JAMES N

MEHRING, ALLEN STEWART
MENAORDENANA, SANTIAGO DOMINGO
METZIG, ERIK TYRRELL
MINTON, JUSTINE RAE
MITCHELL, ROMON ALEJANDRO
MULLENAUX, JONATHAN DYLAN
MUNRO, KURTISS BRIAN
MURICK, THORIN MICHAEL
NEWTON, KENAN GLENN
NGUYEN, QUY THANH

NOWAK, AMANDA LYNN
OESTERREICH, ANDREW JAMES
OHZOURK, ISAAC THOMAS
OLSON, PATRIC JORDAN
ONLEY, KEVIN CHARLES

PAAR, MATTHEW JAMES

LT £ L L £ TMmMZLLCTLE LCE <L <N <L T T T MM L £ ETT L =5 L5 £ £ L

SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
WRIT
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRESENTENCED

2/20/2025 7:17:02 PM
1/13/2025 4:52:25 PM
3/24/2025 12:47:08 PM
1/9/2025 4:00:00 PM
1/27/2025 6:46:00 PM
2/27/2025 3:20:00 PM
3/11/2025 6:16:00 PM
3/21/2025 4:10:02 PM
3/20/2025 11:30:00 AM
1/2/2025 11:07:00 AM
2/12/2025 1:44:15 PM
5/8/2024 1:10:52 PM
3/10/2025 3:11:46 PM
3/14/2025 4:14:14 PM
11/20/2024 10:49:00 PM
10/19/2024 8:25:52 AM
3/25/2025 3:24:22 AM
3/16/2025 5:24:37 PM
2/25/2025 8:20:57 PM
3/18/2023 2:02:39 PM
12/22/2024 10:00:00 PM
1/10/2025 4:07:11 PM
2/21/2025 2:31:55 PM
6/17/2024 12:41:18 PM
1/29/2025 5:03:22 PM
2/1/2025 5:02:04 AM
3/24/2025 1:16:03 PM
2/28/2025 10:58:23 AM
10/15/2024 12:24:40 PM
1/18/2025 8:15:49 PM
12/13/2024 5:06:26 PM
1/27/2025 5:50:00 PM
3/12/2025 11:09:31 AM



20030075
22070092
1907344

23070245
20020354
25020316
25030215
24070405
23110381
24030245
25010293
20040300
23020125
25020135
22100083
20100353
25030133
24060315
21020338
23030180
20100283
23010202
21060311
19081129
25030039
24120292
19081055
25020112
20010477
23090167
20050176
22060383
24120304

PAGE, EMILY ROSE

PAGE, RANDALL JANUS
PANSKE, JACOB FRANCIS
PARISH, JACKIE A

PARISH, KEVIN LEE

PARKER, LAUREN ELIZABETH
PEREZ, ALEJANDRA
PFEFFER, JOHN ROBERT
PINKALL, RYAN JAMES
PIPER, SCOTT RANDALL
PIRES NAVA, JOSE ALNANDO
PIRTLE, HENRY

PLAISANCE, JAMES DANIEL
PLOG, BRIAN JOSEPH
POINTER, JALYN OMARION
POTTER, JOSEPH ROY
POWELL, TIMOTHY PAUL
PRICE, CHRISTOPHER WARREN
PRICE, JENNIFER LEE
PRINCE, LATRICE LANETTE
RATAJCZAK, JACOB ANDREW
RAYMOND, CHELSEY JEAN
RELEFORD, JALISA RUTH
RICE, AMY LYNN

RICHARD, CODY DANIEL
RINDE, JARED RILEY
RISTOW, TYNEIKO M

RIVERS, CARL JAMES

ROWE, ASHLEY IRENE

RUBY, BRYAN EJ

RUIZ MORENO, NEESHA MARIE
RUSSELL, JAMIE LEE
SALDANA, TALIA TSANDRA
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SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION

2/20/2025 11:41:34 AM
3/18/2025 2:52:28 PM
3/14/2025 9:25:34 PM

7/18/2023 10:04:00 PM
2/15/2025 1:46:40 PM

2/27/2025 12:18:00 PM

3/22/2025 12:44:24 PM
9/18/2024 1:00:52 PM

2/5/2025 8:11:12 AM
1/21/2025 11:22:11 AM
1/28/2025 10:27:00 PM

4/2/2024 5:04:44 PM

11/26/2024 10:15:12 AM
2/14/2025 2:05:41 PM

2/14/2025 12:47:16 PM

3/7/2025 5:50:59 PM

3/15/2025 4:14:05 PM

3/2/2025 9:40:58 AM
3/20/2025 11:55:00 AM

2/9/2025 3:57:38 PM

11/14/2024 7:40:00 PM

12/12/2024 5:09:11 PM

3/17/2025 12:12:51 AM
1/12/2025 3:57:21 PM

3/5/2025 3:37:00 PM
12/26/2024 10:00:00 AM
2/5/2025 12:54:52 PM
2/12/2025 4:52:41 PM
2/10/2025 8:08:00 AM
3/5/2025 5:14:07 PM
1/15/2025 3:32:03 PM
3/4/2025 2:40:53 AM
3/23/2025 9:19:22 AM



19110327
24080303
21120054
24040342
24080405
21090130
19090638
20020062
25020080
21100244
19101102
1907505
24120067
22010434
20070614
20010402
20070479
19100228
22040066
24090153
24090075
21060517
943308
201601502
20050392
23010182
20090677
21050535
23020102
24010242
23010379
23070282
190646

SANCHEZ, ARIEL

SANDERS, MARK ANTHONY
SCHIESEL, JEFFREY ALAN
SCHMIDT, NANCY ANN
SCHMIDT, JEREMY MICHAEL
SCHMIEDEL, JOSHUA CODY
SCHMITZ, ROGER ALLEN
SCHOELL, KIMBERLY ANN
SCHROEDER, BETTY JANE
SCHUHART, RANDY SCOTT
SCHUTZ, SAMANTHA RAE
SHILOBRIT, TRAVIS JAMES
SIMPSON, BRIAN JAMES
SLACK, JERRY

SMIDL, DEZARAE ALEXIS
SMITH, JOSHUA MARK
SOHRWEIDE, ALYSSA JEAN
STAHOWIAK, ROBERT LEE
STANG, ISAIAH QUINTON
STEVENSON, KRYSTIE L
STEWART, ANTHONY MICHAEL
STROIK, TAMEKA MARIE
SUTTON, DAVID MARTIN
SWANGER, RICHARD STEVEN
TEBO, BRIAN SCOTT
THOMAS, PATRICK JONES
THORPE, FRANK

TIPLER, RANDELL WAYNE
TOOLEY, TREVOR JOHN
TOWNSEND, TOBIN DANIEL
TURNER, SAVANNA RAYVEAN
UERKWITZ, BLAYTHE EVERETT ALAN
UURO, NINA DANIELLE
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REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION

1/27/2025 7:32:00 PM
2/3/2025 12:01:36 PM
10/5/2024 9:48:00 PM
3/3/2025 12:49:54 PM
3/20/2025 8:50:24 AM
1/8/2025 11:55:34 PM
3/25/2025 5:11:27 AM
3/21/2025 10:06:54 AM
2/10/2025 1:45:00 PM
1/11/2025 11:00:00 PM
11/14/2024 6:40:00 PM
7/26/2024 3:34:19 PM
2/24/2025 2:15:24 PM
2/19/2024 3:11:18 PM
12/22/2024 1:13:58 AM
2/26/2025 2:50:42 PM
1/3/2025 4:15:54 PM
10/1/2024 4:24:33 PM
10/22/2024 4:00:15 AM
2/1/2025 11:44:00 AM
1/10/2025 8:50:58 AM
10/15/2024 1:39:28 PM
1/7/2025 5:00:00 PM
3/22/2025 1:59:00 AM
3/3/2025 12:00:16 PM
3/7/2025 7:00:39 PM
3/20/2025 3:55:54 PM
2/6/2025 8:13:22 PM
2/27/2025 8:44:41 AM
2/28/2025 12:14:12 PM
1/28/2025 6:39:00 PM
12/12/2024 12:56:48 PM
3/15/2025 4:06:19 PM



22030402
19090806
23010093
25030219
24050155
25030019
24070243
20070277
19110172
20010520
19111061
25010082
24070043
20040142
23020133
24070205
24040282
20010615
19081061
19090893
21080603
19100847
21060383

VANG, LEE

VAUGHN, MICHAEL LARRY
VEACH, ADRIAN ALLEN
WAGENER, MICHAEL JAMES
WAGNER, AUSTIN KENDALL
WALDVOGEL, ZANE ALEXANDER
WANG, MENG RONG

WEBER, MILES MARLOW
WEISS, GABRIEL ROMAN
WHITE, INGRID LASCHELLE
WILLIAMS, CASHMERE DEVON
WILLIAMS, SHAWN JAMES
WILSON, DANIEL TREVON
WILSON, RICKY THOMAS
WILSON, SHANE ROBERT
WOLFGRAM, AMANDA LEIGH
WORM, JOSHUA DANIEL
WRIGHT, ISAIAH ALVIN MICHAEL
WYHOSKI, SARAH ANN
YOUNG, MITCHELL ALOYSIUS
ZAREMBA, JAYMIN WAYNE
ZEHNER, DANIEL RYAN
ZWIEG, GWENDOLYN RENE
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SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS

3/6/2025 8:23:08 AM
1/27/2025 12:13:43 PM
3/11/2025 3:41:00 PM
3/23/2025 7:50:10 PM
10/6/2024 10:39:49 PM
3/3/2025 7:40:01 PM
2/6/2025 9:04:46 AM
1/24/2025 12:00:16 PM
11/19/2024 11:00:00 PM
2/7/2025 7:04:16 AM
9/24/2024 2:08:41 PM
1/9/2025 10:32:50 AM
7/3/2024 6:47:37 AM
3/5/2025 7:38:00 PM
3/5/2025 8:00:00 PM
7/14/2024 1:35:00 PM
12/22/2024 1:00:43 AM
2/6/2025 2:57:31 PM
3/19/2025 10:14:17 PM
2/27/2025 4:19:18 PM
2/2/2025 3:18:15 AM
11/22/2024 2:30:00 PM
2/14/2025 3:07:20 PM



